

2017 Vendor Hold Harmless/Insurance Agreement for Chester Spring Brew Fest May 20-21, 2017

The Vendor agrees to maintain in full force a policy of comprehensive general liability insurance under which Chester Merchants Association and Allen Consulting, Inc., are named as additional insured, and under which the insurer agrees to indemnify and hold Chester Merchants Association and Allen Consulting, Inc. harmless from and against all costs, expense, including reasonable attorney's fees, and/or liability arising out of or based upon any and all claims, accidents, injuries and damages arising out of the Vendor's negligent or improper acts in the operation at the above mentioned event.

The Vendor also agrees to indemnify and save harmless Chester Merchants Association and Allen Consulting, Inc. from and against all claims of whatever nature arising from, or claimed to have arisen from, any action, omission or negligence of the Vendor, or arising from any accident, injury or damage whatsoever caused to any person or property arising out of the Vendor's negligent or improper acts in the operation at the following listed events. The Vendor agrees to name Chester Merchants Association and Allen Consulting, Inc.as additional insured, and to provide a valid certificate of insurance with a liability limit of at least \$1,000,000 per occurrence.

This form becomes part of the Certificate of Insurance to which it is/will be attached.

Print Organization/Vendor Business Name:	
Event(s)	Event Date(s)
Print Officer/Vendor Name	Officer/Vendor Signature
Print Witness Name	Witness Signature

Date of Agreement:

CERTIFICATE HOLDERS MUST INCLUDE NUMBERS 1 & 2 BELOW. ALL agencies may appear as additional insured on one certificate of insurance. You do not need separate certificates of insurance naming each agency as an additional insured. Mail to Allen Consulting, not Chester Merchants Association.

- 1. Allen Consulting Inc., 89 Middletown Road, Holmdel, NJ 07733
- 2. Chester Merchants Association. -address-

Please Mail Insurance Certificate, Application, Payment & Hold Harmless/Insurance Agreement to:

Allen Consulting, Inc. • 89 Middletown Road • Holmdel, NJ • 07733